
BOX-1 

G) ,· 

,· 

�x 8 

Bolt 5/16" x 1-1/4" 

® �x1�

Lock Washer ¢5/16" 

(j) @x 4

Flat Washer ¢1/4" 

PARTS LIST 

BOX-2 

HARDWARE LIST 

0 ({(({((((((((((«@ x A:'-. 
Bolt 5/16" x.2-3/4" 

® @x12

Flat Washer ¢5/16" 

® � 
x 1

Allen Wrench M4 

@ 

Bolt 

® 
' 

I •

i 
 

j, 

. 

1/4" x 1-1/8" 

�x4 

�x
4 

I 
Lock Washer ¢·1/4", .I 

® �x26r 
. I 

Screw #4 x 1-1/4" I 



@--.- rovt i
.>t/i= i."-.7 I\zf- ........... 1*F, ,f ., 6) ;@^- fk>) /-,@'r,*_)yfu l,

_ , /  Y ,@ &  '
t .

STEP 3 STEP 4

I
\


